MMCAP Healthcare Products & Services Program Key Contacts for Price Quotes and Contract Questions
Last Updated 11-01-2018
Condom Supplies
1) SXWELL USA, LLC - Contract No. MMS18009
Susan Simmons
Public Sector 
111 Wood Avenue South
Iselin, NJ 08830
Office: 732-345-5334
E-Mail: susan.simmons@lifestyles.com

Jaclyn Webber
Business Americas Region
Mobile: 609-658-3763
E-Mail: Jaclyn.webber@lifestiles.com

David Deem
Sales Director, North America
Office:  215-489-4082
Fax:  215-489-2702
Email:  david.deem@ansell.com

Customer Service / Product Ordering Email Directly: 
Phone: 800-305-1054
Email: csus@lifestyles.com

[bookmark: _GoBack]Websites: Global Corporate: https://lifestylesglobal.com
                 Retail US Based: http://www.lifestyles.com


2) Global Protection Corp. - Contract No. MMS13118
Contract Lead and Price Quotes:
David Roddy, Account Manager
Phone: 617-946-2800, Ext. 24
Email: david@GlobalProtection.com

Arthur Kaynor
Director
12 Channel Street
Boston, MA 02210
Phone: 1-781-526-6927
Email: arthur@globalprotection.com





Dental Products and Services
Products Only
			 
1) Darby Dental Supply LLC - Contract No. MMS14030                  
300 Jericho Quadrangle 	        
Jericho, NY 11753                                        

Contract Lead and Price Quotes:
David Kleinman, Assistant Sales Manager, Special Markets
Phone: 800-901-1369, Ext. 4185
Fax: 800-957-7362
Email: David.Kleinman@darby.com
Website: darbydental.com

Products and Services
2) Dental Health Products, Inc. - Contract No. MMS14032		
2614 North Sugar Bush Road 		
New Franken, WI 54229-0176                       

Price Quotes:
LaDeana DeClark, Government Account Manager
Phone: 800-626-2163, Ext. 1428
Fax: 920-866-7006
Email: ladeanad@dhpi.net

3) Henry Schein Dental. - Contract No. MMS14034			
A division of Henry Schein, Inc.,                 
135 Duryea Road			
Melville, NY 11747

Price Quotes and General Contract Issues:
Stacy Meadows, Special Markets Manager
520 South Rock Blvd
Reno, Nevada 89502
Phone: 800-851-0400, Ext. 2243227
Fax: 800-704-2380
Email: Stacy.Meadows@HenrySchein.com


Drugs and Alcohol Testing Products and Services
Products Only
1) American Bio Medica Corporation - Contract No. MMS14012	
122 Smith Road	
Kinderhook, NY 12106

Contract Lead and Price Quotes:
Scott D. Hutton, Ph.D.
American Bio Medica Corporation
Phone: 800-227-1243, Ext. 107
Email: shutton@abmc.com

2) Medtox Diagnostics, Inc. - Contract No. MMS14013	
1238 Anthony Road
Burlington, NC 27215

Contract Lead and Price Quotes:
James Pederson, National Sales Director
Phone: 877-747-7193
Fax: 651-286-6295
Email: jpederson@medtoxdiagnostics.com

Products and Services
1) Phamatech Inc. - Contract No. MMS14035	
10151 Barnes Canyon Road		
San Diego, CA 92121

Price Quotes:
Jessica Duran, Procurement Support
Phone: 800-635-5840, Ext. 237
Email: jduran@phamatech.com

2) Premier Biotech, Inc. - Contract No. MMS14035
PO Box 296
Excelsior, MN 55331

Contract Lead and Price Quotes:
Todd Bailey
Premier Biotech, Inc.
Phone: 952-949-0729
Email: tbailey@premierbiotech.com

3) Redwood Toxicology Laboratory Inc. - Contract No. MMS14033
3650 Westwind Boulevard
Santa Rosa, CA 95403

Contracting Specialist:
Kristin Champion, Contract Specialist
Email: kchampion@redwoodtoxicology.com
Phone: 800-255-2159 x34317
Direct:  707-570-4317
Fax: 707-676-9220

Medical Supplies Distributors
1) Concordance Healthcare Solutions – Contract No. MMS18008
New Member Rostering, Data Inquiries and Price Quotes:
Lisa Hembree, Lead Customer Service
Phone: 605-336-1155
Email: LHembree@Concordancehs.com

*This contract is only for the lower 48 states.

2) Henry Schein - Contract No. MMS12015 and MMS18016
New Member Rostering, Data Inquiries and Price Quotes:
Andy Oterson, National Account Manager
Phone: 240-409-6125
Email: Andy.Oterson@HenrySchein.com

Rob Irwin
National Account Manager Government
Henry Schein Medical 
Cell Phone-661-244-7090
Rob.Irwin@HenrySchein.com


3) JML Medical Supply, Inc. – Contract No. MMS18006
New Member Rostering, Data Inquiries and Price Quotes:
William Farrell, Operations Manager
Phone: 732-901-1600
Email: Bill@JMLmed.com

*This contract is only for New Jersey.

4) McKesson Medical-Surgical - Contract No. MMS12016 and Contract No. MMS18000
New Member Rostering, Data Inquiries and Invoice Matters:

Michelle Stanley- Strategic Account Representative
Sales Administration
Cell: 614-678-4710
Fax: 614-448-4486
Price/Quote requests: MCK.MMCAP@mcKesson.com

Additional Contact
Lori Lumpkin, Manager Customers & Contracts
Phone: 804-475-1564
Email: Lori.Lumpkin@McKesson.com
Price/Quote requests: MCK.MMCAP@mcKesson.com

5) Medical Solutions, Inc.
New Member Rostering, Data Inquiries and Invoice Matters:
David Delgago, President 
National Accounts
Tel # 1-888-557-8020
Fax # 877-557-9123
ddelgado@medicalsolutionsinc.com

Lynn Meyers- National Accounts Manager
Tel: 888-557-8020
Fax 877-557-9123

6) Medline Industries, Inc. - Contract No. MMS12010
Contract Lead, New Member Rostering and Price Quotes:
Lucas McGovern, Coordinator Government Sales
Phone: 847-837-2820
Fax: 847-949-2497
Email: LMcGovern@Medline.com


7) PREMIER MEDICAL DISTRIBUTION
Contract Lead, New Member Rostering and Price Quotes and Order placement:
Courtney DeJong- General Manager
Jake Pehrson- VP National Accounts
Jeff Wood- - Purchasing Director
Phone: 888-932-0019
Fax: 888-932-0020

*This contract is only for Arizona, Colorado, Idaho, Nevada, New Mexico, Utah and Wyoming.

